
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

- -

Monday 1-Dec Mac and cheese 

Tuesday 2-Dec Taquitoes

Wednesday 3-Dec Pizza rolls

Thursday 4-Dec Chicken nuggets 

Friday 5-Dec Pbj

Monday 8-Dec Fish sticks 

Tuesday 9-Dec Cheese eggs

Wednesday 10-Dec Chicken and rice with broccoli

Thursday 11-Dec Turkey sandwich 

Friday 12-Dec Nachos

Monday 15-Dec Chicken and rice and peas
Tuesday 16-Dec Mac and cheese

Wednesday 17-Dec Meat ball subs

Thursday 18-Dec Grilled Cheese

Friday 19-Dec cold plate

Monday 22-Dec Closed
Tuesday 23-Dec Closed
Wednesday 24-Dec Closed

Thursday 25-Dec Closed

Friday 26-Dec Closed


